
1 三  原  舞  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シスメックス 24 138.45 73.49 64.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 3 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 1

4 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.06 4.24-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 2 2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 2 3 1

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 2 2 2 1

8 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 0.79 10.582 2 1 1 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 1

10 StSq4 3.90 1.43 5.334 4 4 3 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 3 3

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.674 4 3 3 2

63.33 73.49

Composition 2.67 8.088.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 6.75

Presentation 2.67 8.258.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 8.008.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.00

64.96

2 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 18 121.04 61.96 60.08 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < F 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-2 -4 -2 -3 -4

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.552 3 3 3 3

4 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 2 1 2 2

5 3Lz 5.90 -2.75 3.15-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 4

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 1.26 9.513 3 2 3 3

8 3F+2T+2Lo 9.13 X 0.53 9.662 2 0 0 1

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 2 2 3 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 2 3 3

62.71 61.96

Composition 2.67 7.507.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.75

Presentation 2.67 7.587.75 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.427.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50

60.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとSC/中京大 20 113.89 56.25 57.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.10 4.403 3 3 4 4

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

3 3Lz+2Lo< < 7.26 -0.98 6.28-2 -1 -1 -3 -2

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 1 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 1

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.681 0 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

8 3S+3T 9.35 X 1.00 10.352 2 3 3 1

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 0 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 1 2 2 0

11 2A+3T+2Lo 10.12 X -0.56 9.56-2 -2 0 0 -3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

52.19 56.25

Composition 2.67 7.177.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.50

Presentation 2.67 7.177.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.257.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75

57.64

4 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 23 113.09 55.90 59.19 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

2 3Lz!+3T+2T ! 11.40 0.00 11.400 0 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 2

4 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.18 6.42-1 0 0 0 -1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 2 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.382 3 4 4 1

7 3Lzq+3T<< << 7.92 X -2.95 4.97-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 3 4 1

9 3Lo< < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

12 SSp3 2.10 0.28 2.382 1 2 1 1

55.96 55.90

Composition 2.67 7.427.50 7.00 7.75 7.75 6.75

Presentation 2.67 7.427.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 7.337.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 6.25

59.19

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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げんさんサマーカップ2022フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2022.71.8101.1120 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/08/14 17:15 Page 2



5 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 21 109.31 53.15 57.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 1.29 5.593 3 2 3 3

2 3S+1T<< << 4.30 -1.43 2.87-3 -3 -3 -4 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 3 2 1 1

4 3F< < 4.24 -1.41 2.83-3 -3 -2 -5 -4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

7 2Aq+3Tq q F 7.50 -2.10 5.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 2 1 1

9 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.33 7.151 1 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 2 3 3 2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 2

52.28 53.15

Composition 2.67 7.087.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 7.337.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.007.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75

57.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 19 107.87 55.59 52.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -1.77 5.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3F!+2Lo+2T ! 8.30 -0.18 8.120 0 0 -2 -1

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 2 2 1

6 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.35 5.48-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 1 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 0 1

11 2A+2Lo 5.50 X 0.55 6.052 2 2 0 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

55.66 55.59

Composition 2.67 6.586.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.336.50 6.00 7.25 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.676.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75

52.28
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7 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 14 103.30 48.23 56.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T+2T 11.40 1.77 13.173 3 3 4 3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2

3 3Fe e 4.24 -1.84 2.40-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

7 3Lzq q F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 1 0

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.61 0.82-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

10 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 1 2

48.05 48.23

Composition 2.67 6.927.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50

Presentation 2.67 7.087.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.007.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75

56.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 15 102.39 53.88 50.51 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.57 7.872 2 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 1 1 2

5 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 2 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 0

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -1.82 2.80-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

9 3Lz+2A+SEQ 10.12 X 0.59 10.711 1 2 1 0

10 3Lzq q F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 0 2

57.48 53.88

Composition 2.67 6.336.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.176.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.426.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

50.51

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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9 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 17 102.05 49.55 52.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 2 2 2

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.431 2 0 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 3 1 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 1 0 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 2 1

11 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 1

46.28 49.55

Composition 2.67 6.586.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.836.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.256.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75

52.50

10 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 10 97.26 49.65 47.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

2 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.79 9.692 2 1 1 1

3 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.882 1 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 2

5 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.57 8.172 2 1 1 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 3Tq+2A*+SEQ+REP * 3.23 X -0.42 2.81-1 -1 -1 1 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 -1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.743 2 2 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

45.54 49.65

Composition 2.67 5.836.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 6.006.50 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.006.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

47.61

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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11 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 13 94.76 46.04 48.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.98 8.482 3 2 3 2

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.29 6.451 1 1 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

10 3T+2T<< << 5.06 X -2.10 2.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 2 1 0 0

46.53 46.04

Composition 2.67 6.006.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.086.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.176.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

48.72

12 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 16 93.47 46.41 50.06 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+1Eu+3Fq < F 8.44 -2.65 5.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+2Lo 7.60 0.20 7.801 1 0 -1 0

3 3Loq q 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 2 2 2

7 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 1 1 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 1 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

47.94 46.41

Composition 2.67 6.336.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 7.00

Presentation 2.67 6.255.75 6.00 6.75 6.00 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.176.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75

50.06

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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13 三  枝  知香子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 11 92.02 46.53 46.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 0

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.35 6.25-1 0 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 2 0

6 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 3 1

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.10 0.45-2 -2 0 -2 -2

9 1S+2T+2Lo< < 3.37 X -0.45 2.92-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

10 2A+2A+SEQ 7.26 X 0.66 7.922 2 1 2 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

45.60 46.53

Composition 2.67 5.835.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.005.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.585.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

46.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 22 89.41 41.56 51.85 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 1 2 3 1

3 3A<+REP < F 4.48 -3.20 1.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.53 6.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 1 0

7 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+1Eu+3S< < F 7.96 X -1.72 6.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 1 0 0 0

10 1Lz 0.66 X -0.06 0.600 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

48.89 41.56

Composition 2.67 6.427.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75

Presentation 2.67 6.426.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.586.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00

51.85

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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15 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 8 85.81 41.32 44.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F!+2A+SEQ ! 8.60 0.00 8.600 0 0 0 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 1 1

4 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -2 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 2 2 1

43.03 41.32

Composition 2.67 5.585.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.585.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

44.49

16 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 9 84.26 42.67 41.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 2

2 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.96 3.54-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -1.54 1.76-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.172 2 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1 0

8 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 2A+1T+1Lo 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 -3

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

11 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.72 4.01-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

45.83 42.67

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.175.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.334.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

41.59

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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17 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 12 82.68 39.19 44.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.202 2 2 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 3Tq q F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0 1 0

9 CSp4 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 -1

40.06 39.19

Composition 2.67 5.505.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.585.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.585.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

44.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 77.95 38.81 41.14 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 1 0 0 0

3 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.431 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 1 0

7 3T<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

41.27 38.81

Composition 2.67 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

41.14

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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19 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 4 76.69 37.51 39.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.99 3.25-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 2 1 0

4 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 -1 0

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.711 0 0 1 0

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 0

7 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.67 4.46-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 3F<<+REP << 1.39 X -0.66 0.73-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

10 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.88 X -0.62 4.26-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.741 -1 0 0 -2

12 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

39.54 37.51

Composition 2.67 4.924.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.924.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

39.18

20 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 72.65 35.06 37.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.74 0.96-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

4 3S<<+1Eu+2S << 3.10 -0.39 2.71-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

10 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

35.67 35.06

Composition 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

37.59

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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21 藤      由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 66.62 29.36 38.26 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 0 1 1 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.210 -2 -1 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

8 2F+1Eu+2S* * 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

29.47 29.36

Composition 2.67 4.834.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.754.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50

38.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 63.98 27.27 38.71 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 1 1 0 0

4 SSp4 2.50 0.33 2.832 1 2 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 0 -1

6 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.45 1.05-3 -3 -4 -3 -1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

12 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 0 1 0 -1

30.76 27.27

Composition 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

38.71

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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23 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 62.45 25.94 38.51 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.28 1.42-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3S<+2T+2Lo< < 6.10 -1.38 4.72-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSp2 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

6 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 -2 0 -1 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 -1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 -1 1

31.75 25.94

Composition 2.67 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

38.51

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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